
Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4

9:45 a.m  TO 

10.45 a.m

10.45 a.m. To 

11.45

11:45 to 

12.45p.m
1:30 p.m. To 2:30 p.m.

Monday BBA405 BBA404 BBA402 BBA401

Tuesday BBA405 BBA404 BBA402 Library

Wednesday BBA402 BBA404 BBA401 BBA404

Thursday BBA404 BBA405 BBA401 BBA404

Friday BBA404 BBA405 BBA401 BBA404

Saturday

Sub. Code
BBA401

BBA402

BBA403

BBA405

BBA406
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Extra Curricular Activity

Name of the Subject
Production & Operation Management

Library

International Business Management

Management Information System

Industrial Relations & Labor Law

Business Taxation



Session 5

2.30 p.m.To 

3.30p.m.

CMP

Extra Curricular

Library

BBA402

CMP

Credit
4

4

4

4

4

20

Datta Meghe Institute of Medical Sciences
(Deemed to be University)

School of Allied Sciences

Faculty of Commerce and Management Sciences

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)- SEM III

	 TIME TABLE (A.Y. 2021-22) 

Library


