

Datta Meghe Institute of Me (Deemed to be University) School of Allied Sciences Faculty of Commerce and Managem Bachelor of Business Administration (

TIME TABLE (A.Y. 2

Day	Session 1	Session 2	Session 3	LUNCH p.m. T	Session 4
Day	9:45 a.m TO 10.45 a.m	10.45 a.m. To 11.45	11:45 to 12.45p.m		1:30 p.m. To 2:30 p.m.
Monday	BBA405	BBA404	BBA402		BBA401
Tuesday	BBA405	BBA404	BBA402	REAK 1.30	Library
Wednesday	BBA402	BBA404	BBA401	((12. p.m.	BBA404
Thursday	BBA404	BBA405	BBA401		BBA404
Friday	BBA404	BBA405	BBA401	45)	BBA404
Saturday	Extra	Extra Curricular Activity			

Sub. Code	Name of the Subject
BBA401	Production & Operation Management
BBA402	Industrial Relations & Labor Law
BBA403	Business Taxation
BBA405	International Business Management
BBA406	Management Information System

dical Sciences

s ent Sciences [BBA]- SEM III



2021-22)

Session 5		
2.30 p.m.To 3.30p.m.		
СМР		
Extra Curricular		
Library		
BBA402		
СМР		
Library		

Credit	
4	
4	
4	
4	_
4	
20	